
Wales v Scotland 3-1 14/04/2012 08:20:57 - page 1

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

76 50 44 99 81 131 15 3 224 1
45 100 100 60 140 56 563 18 3
60 13 100 56 40 105 79 16 3224 2
55 100 60 45 5 81 135 20 203 24 2
45 81 70 60 60 55 80 40 10 102 26

9.11

*
21

30

Rhys
Griffin
WAL

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 42 60 59 58 58 78 0 6 61 25 1
59 96 40 140 126 4015 2
45 61 43 60 60 54 94 44 40 402 26
85 55 7 85 60 59 68 8221
85 17 40 44 60 87 81 62 9 1627

4.06

*

*
20

76

Brendyn
Donnelly
SCO

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 60 40 22 60 50 59 90 0 10 0 0 1042 1
60 80 44 83 60 44 80 22 28 283 27
85 60 55 60 32 70 41 9821
100 60 66 40 140 95 953 18 2
36 41 92 60 29 85 72 80 624

3.40

*

*
18

11

Curtis
Dowden
WAL

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40 59 30 58 28 58 11 20 41 78 74 0 41 40
59 45 32 59 62 31 70 91 20 3227
125 97 44 135 42 22 36 361 19 2
55 42 70 60 44 56 17418
45 45 131 134 28 78 0 40 401 22 2

5.25

*
18

25

Neil
Cooper
SCO

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 100 140 22 57 45 76 12 0 0 4 42 32 2
40 100 64 43 24 60 24 45 69 28 4 41 31 1
83 60 25 100 58 83 92 923 21 1

4.40

*
17

89

Marc
Evans
WAL

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 81 85 40 90 35 15 19 0 0 1633
66 81 17 26 60 41 60 48 26 56 2030
100 41 42 66 22 79 97 5421 1

1.00

*

*
16

82

Arran
Edwards
SCO

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 59 60 96 81 105 1053 18 2
45 45 96 66 41 41 60 37 70 703 27
135 45 81 40 44 29 89 24 0 10 0 433 1
81 66 140 44 97 53 20 201 19 1

4.80

*

*
20

62

Liam
Astley
WAL

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

Sets
3

 OP:  Wales - Rhys Griffin 21.30 * 

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 96 58 45 41 20115
66 55 90 85 26 26 93 20 10 3027
26 68 43 41 45 180 29 27 26 0 16 162 32 1+1
43 46 76 60 42 57 41 13621

1.80

*
17

23

Bradley
Weston
SCO

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 Sets

1
 OP:  Scotland - Neil Cooper 18.25 * 
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Wales
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Rhys Griffin W 3 2 21.30 9.11 2471 116 7 1 0 8+0
Curtis Dowden L 2 3 18.11 3.40 2391 132 2 1 0 3+0
Marc Evans W 3 0 17.89 4.40 1503 84 3 1 0 4+0
Liam Astley W 3 1 20.62 4.80 2000 97 3 1 0 4+0
TOTALS W 11 6 19.50 - 8365 429 15 4 0 19+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Scotland

Brendyn Donnelly L 2 3 20.76 4.06 2367 114 1 2 0 3+0
Neil Cooper W 3 2 18.25 5.25 2299 126 4 0 0 4+0
Arran Edwards L 0 3 16.82 1.00 1413 84 1 0 0 1+0
Bradley Weston L 1 3 17.23 1.80 1637 95 0 0 1 1+1
TOTALS L 6 11 18.42 - 7716 419 6 2 1 9+1
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